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1738347 AKIDO LIMITED
1237347 AMAZING HINTS LIMITED

2375617 ANCIENT DUN WANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED IR EEA TR AT

1045151 APEX BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION CO., LIMITED Bl SR A

2238787 APMCECI GARMENT LIMITED SRS Y L ARG TR A E]

2238833 APPLE (CHINA) HOLDING LIMITED BERPEDEHAIRAE

1596325 ARISTO GERNERAL CO., LIMITED B T TR A

2375519 ASIA INT'L QIFENG HOLDINGS INVESTMENT GROUP (HK) TS BRI e A e B
LIMITED (&t yATR AT

2232119 Accentom Technology (HK) Company Limited BHERH AR A S

2096926 AdOnXpress Hong Kong Limited
2375508 Alito PLC Trading Co., Limited
2375890 Also Snapcom Spzoo Limited
2375900 Amikos Spzoo Limited

1595669 Atlas Research & Analytics Limited

1738436 B-STAR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED MR AR AT
1907642 BIRDY INC LIMITED R AR AT
1738440 BOHUI SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (H.K) CO., LIMITED HIERHG(F S BIRAT

2238762 BOSS NETWORK LIMITED

2238874 BRIGHT MEGA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED HEE GInEATRAE

1744715 BROTHER HIGH-TECH INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED N ERH EEAIRAT

1740372 BTS INTERNATIONAL (GROUP) HOLDING CO., LIMITED T R PR (R EDZERA TR A
Gl

1740154 Best-mall Industrial Co., Limited H BT AR AT

2375585 Boao Food (HK) Co., Limited A LEEARAE

0188965 CAPGOLD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B g A TR\ E]

2239061 CELLULARTOP HOLDING LIMITED AB TP TR T

2238884 CENTRAL CHAMPION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED IEHYE ShEATRAE



2238774
1740375
1738326

1237160
2232083

1745169

2238916
1744718
2238972
1745175
1595940
2375813
2375471
2239096

2232122
1338220
1132381
2375621

2374741
1739957
2239014
1907845
1744770
2376037
2239033
1738355
1044975
1907809

2378167
1907680

CHC Holding Limited

CHINA DINGCHANG GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL TALENT EDUCATION (GROUP) CO.,

LIMITED
CHINA MINING EQUIPMENT TRADING (HK) LIMITED
CHINA STANFORD EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

CHINA WOMEN MORALITY & WISDOM TRAINING CENTER
LIMITED

CHINESE HI TECH MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
COSMOZELO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CREATIVE THINGS HK LIMITED
CROSSWINDS LIMITED

CROWN WORLD (CHINA) LIMITED

Carfly Automotive Co., Limited

Chenyu Ornaments Co., Limited

China Sun New Energy Engineering Alliance Group Limited

Community Payment HongKong Limited
DEFORTUNE METALS LIMITED
DMC GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

DONGGUAN ZHENYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

DREAM BIG HOLDINGS LIMITED

EASE CREATIVE LIMITED

ESCLARE LIMITED

ESCON TRADING LIMITED

ETHAN (HK) CO., LIMITED

EURASIAN RAIL REX HIGHWAY HOLDINGS LIMITED
EVERLUXE LIMITED

FANCY ART CLASS CO., LIMITED

FASTIC TRANSPORTATION CO., LIMITED

FEI TE INTERNATIONAL RACING CAR (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

FENGZE COMMERCE AND TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
FERYING TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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1908030
1338173

1338576
1740014
17447217
1740188
1745161
2238968
2239001
1745064
1744613
2374777

1744786
1907644
2375550
1907527
0797796
0278412
0644912
2376060

1908029
1739975
1745083
2239067
1132555

2375693
2375978
2375460
2375663

2375877
2238915

FINE ACCESS LIMITED

FLOATING AERODROME (HONG KONG) SPORTSWEAR CO.,
LIMITED

FOSHAN DUOYIMEI MEDICAL INSTRUMENT CO., LIMITED
FRENCH WOODPECKER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Fang Shi Holding (China) Co., Limited

Fashion Illumination System Technologies Company Limited

Fei Yun Limited

Flamingo Trade Co., Limited

Fortune Year Inc. Limited

Fu Qi Limited

GERMANY DUOOU ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GERMANY HONGNIU GROUP CHEMICAL FERTILIZER TRADE
CO., LIMITED

GERMANY SETARCK GM MACHINE LIMITED
GERMANY SIMEITE ALUMINUM GROUP CO., LIMITED
GERMANY WOERMEI INT'L LIMITED

GLORY PROSPECT (CHINA) LIMITED

GLORY STAR (ASIA) LIMITED

GOLDEN PIGEON LIMITED

GOODRICH TRANSPORTATION (HK) LIMITED

GREAT COMMITTEE UNION INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN DIWANG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN YUEXING CERAMICS CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG TIGER POWER OPTO-ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

Galaxy Advertising and Promotion Limited

H.K. JINMEI (INT'L) FURNITURE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HANKUN ITS CO., LIMITED
HELEN (INTERNATIONAL) GRUOP TRADING LIMITED
HEYDAY (INT'L) INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK (Sequoia Capital) International Industrial Group Co., Limited

HK AIRUI INT'L TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK CHARMER INT'L LIMITED
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2375495
1744789
1744804
2378245
1744869
2238858
2378166
2375637

2375594
2375910
1739910
2378178
2238837
2375827
1739956
2378131
2378142
2375486
2378138
2232086
2238865
2376046

2238845
1595985
1907894
1738362
2374709
1907670
2375609
2375591
2238857
2375474

HK DAQIAN CULTURE INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK DONGFANG WORLD HOLDING LIMITED

HK FULLRAIN CO., LIMITED

HK GAFEN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HK HAONENG PETROCHEMICAL LIMITED

HK HENG HAT INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK HONGDOU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK HONGSHAN INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP
LIMITED

HK HUAQI INTERNATIONAL PAPER CO., LIMITED
HK JINNUOYAN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

HK JINSHANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK JINXI CULTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK MEIYE DECORATION CO., LIMITED

HK Ruixin International Furniture Co., Limited

HK SHAPED THERMAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK WANQUAN JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HK WANYUAN WATCH CO., LIMITED

HK WEISEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK XIANGDA HARDWARE PRODUCTS LIMITED
HK ZIRI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK-I-LIAN CO., LIMITED

HKUK Universal Education Limited

HO YUEN TRADING LIMITED

HOI WING CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL LIMITED
HOMFORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG AGRICULTURE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG BLUE CUBE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG FALOVE JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG FENG SHARP GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HENGQI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LEEJURUN CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MACCO INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
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2238939
2239101
2239089
1744905
2378146

1907535
1596092
1907865

1596308
1596082

2378163

1739854

2232121

2239091
1907612

0798168

1745181

1740009
1237190
1237580
2375791
2238985
2378134
1745055
2374715
2239078

2374759
2375845

HONG KONG MAGWEN VALVES LIMITED
HONG KONG MBAOBAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SHEHAO SHIJIA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG AG INT'L LIMITED

HONGKONG AGRI KAM EIGHT BANNERS ELECTRONIC
COMMERCE LIMITED

HONGKONG BAOGELI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BORUIDA CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DIBO JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG FEILIDA FUR FINERY LIMITED

HONGKONG HIGH SUN ENGINEERING AND TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY SALON CHAIN
LIMITED

HONGKONG NAIDIBANG (INT'L) GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG TERUIBAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG VANMAX TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG WANGSHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG WEIDA DECORATION ENGINEERING DESIGN
LIMITED

HONGKONG YINGHUA INTERNATIONAL INVESTERMENT
LIMITED

HONGSHINES INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HUMATA LIMITED

HURRAY IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HaiBuy Limited

HempArt Biological Technology Company Limited
Hirenet Consultancy Limited

Hiterss Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hao De Antifading International Limited

Hong Kong Property Assets Management Center Limited

Hong Kong Qishun Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhongqi Internet Financial Information Service Limited
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1740127
1745070
1907629
2375889
1899831
1595682
2375484

1596107

0278415
2559419
2375580
1907991
1338442
1907614
1907890
1740132
2096905
2232117
2238906
1739999
1738455
1907537

1739991
2238934
1907799
2232130
2238788
1899816
2375787
2239000

Hongkong Chuangtong Trading Limited
Hongkong Dayu Intl Development Limited
Hongkong H.Y Development Co., Limited
Hongkong Huazhi Electronic Technology Limited
HuaShi (HongKong) Industrial Co., Limited
Huasin Digital Technology Co., Limited

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL ASSOCIATION LIMITED

Integrity PCB Co., Limited

JET-STAR HOLIDAYS COMPANY LIMITED
JIAZHAOXIANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JINJIU GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED
JINTIAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

JINXIN INT'L JEWELLERY GROUP LIMITED
JRC MODEL CO., LIMITED

JSM (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Jaja Company Limited

K&R HOLDING CO., LIMITED

KERUO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KESPELHER (HONGKONG) LIMITED
KHURSHID CO., LIMITED

KINGBRIGHT INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

KINGDOM COLONIA ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

KNOxOUT Hong Kong Limited

KOREA BINGSIMU BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KOREAN INTERNATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE PARTS CO., LIMITED

Kangaroo Technology (HK) Limited

Korea Zhen Yuan Food Group Limited

Korean Gesiya International Group Co., Limited
LEADER CONCEPT HOLDINGS LIMITED
LINAFS LIMITED
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1740110
2238896
1595710
2375849
1744780
1907931
2374747
2375828
1740287
1740075
1596086
1740032
2375836

2096927

1596379

1908045
2374696
1595666
2375848
1596185
2375572
1595937
1745207
2376033
1899852
2239071
1907597

1739871
1744822
2238900
1745010

LINKKAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LINKMAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LONGREN GROUP CHINA HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
LRHM Enterprise Limited

LUCKY ORIGIN HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
LUO JIA SHIPPING LIMITED

Life International Limited

Lucas Mathis Brother Limited

Luling Oil & Gas Limited

MANTECH ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED
MASTERMIND CHINA INVESTMENT LIMITED
MAXIWELL DENTAL SUPPLY CO., LIMITED

MECCA International Trading Co., Limited

MIGOMI HONG KONG HOUSEWARE INTERNATIONAL TRADE

CO., LIMITED

MISUCELL TECHNOLOGY GROUP (HONGKONG) COMPANY

LIMITED
MOCHUN INTERNATIONAL CO LIMITED

Mason & Hamlin Piano Limited

Michael Space Design Company Limited
Micrpower Tech Co., Limited

NATURE JOY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NEW PLAZA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NEW PROFIT CREATION LIMITED

ONE ONE COMPANY LIMITED

Online Experts International Limited

PAYPRO LIMITED

PHYLINK SOLUTIONS CO., LIMITED
POLEOVOGO FASHION BRAND (INT'L) LIMITED

QI SHAN LING FU ZE CEMETERY LIMITED

R&C INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION (HK) LIMITED
RAJIBS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
RICHLAND INVESTMENTS CO., LIMITED
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1738322
1744667
1738242
2375590

2375807
1740225
1237319
1744828
2378225
1740252

1745166
1907683
2238864
2232142
2378208

2238851
0847381
2375983
1595822
2238867
1908119
1740100
2375506
1907885
1132585
2378129
2232137
1237611
2375853
2238936
2375634
2239037

ROCO HOUSEWARE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
RSS Production Limited
RUIAN GULUN AUTOMOBILE FITTINGS CO., LIMITED

RUSSIA SUERGUTE INT'L CHEMICAL FERTILIZER GROUP
LIMITED

SAYANG ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED
SEVEN SEA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SHANGHAI FENGYANG MECHANICAL LIMITED
SHENGDU STEEL CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN NOWONE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN SON TIMES ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

SHUNRONG CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

SILK ROAD SANITARY WARE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
SMART MEGA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SOFTPAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPEEDFACTORY (CHINA) INVESTMENT LIMITED

SUCCESS WEALTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUN DAILY WING HING NOODLE COMPANY LIMITED
SUNGCHANCE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
SUNSHINE INDUSTRIAL HOLDING LIMITED
SUPREME GOLDEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SURBEN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SVR Global Limited

Seabobo Seafood Limited

TAI' WAN WEI YI JUE CATERING ADMINISTRATE CO., LIMITED

TEAMFLY ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED
TENGMEI INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
TIAN ZHI YI LIMITED

TIME STAR (HK) LIMITED

TM20 HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOP SILVER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TOYOTA (JAPAN) CO., LIMITED
TRAVEL ALTITUDE LIMITED
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1237606

2375854
2375801
1132606
1744832
1596321
2238902
1596262

1902158
1132536

1739825
1132688
1596151
2238944
1744748
1595992
2375786
2376072
2239113
2378117
1237169
2239073
2238883
1745186

1595834
2239031
1907861
2375475
1908063
1744772
2375922

TRUSSNET CAPITAL PARTNERS (HK) LIMITED

Top Eco Material (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Transport Infrastructure Corporation Limited

U-TECH CORP., LIMITED

UNO DRAGON SINO LIMITED

UPANDUP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

USA AOXUN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

USA MEILIN JIAJI INTERNATIONAL PHOSPHORUS CHEMICAL
LIMITED

Ubiquity Holdings Limited

Universal Taoisum Cultural Industry Holding Limited

VECTOR ELECTRONIC (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
VENCO (H.K.) LIMITED

WALTH INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
WEALTH POWER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WELLY ZONE LIMITED

WENZHOU XIXIKA RACING PRODUCTS LIMITED
WIN FINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WIN UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WINGON IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING LIMITED
WINNING HIGH-TECH LIMITED

WOMART TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
WONDERFUL FORESTRY COMPANY LIMITED
WORLD MATE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Western China Cultural Development Association Co., Limited

Worldbringer Limited

X CONTENTS ASIA LIMITED
XINGGANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
XLian (HK) Smartech Limited

XUBI PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
XUE LIAN YUN TAI TEXTILE LIMITED
XYZIT LIMITED
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2378240
1596021
1744760
2238781
1595998
2096894
2376067
1740206
1899813
2232082

1740120
1132637
1744665

1907816

1338213
1744984

1745099
2375762

2375647
1745021

YASHESHI INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
YING NENG TRADING LIMITED

YIWU HUGEAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

YNC HK COMPANY LIMITED

YONGDELI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

YOUMEI (HK) TOURISM CO., LIMITED

YY INC LIMITED

Yingshida Industry Co., Limited

Yongkang Giant Long Leisure Products Co., Limited

YouRanShiGuang Home Furnishing Products International Limited

ZEPHYROS INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
ZHEJIANG BLUE SKY IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

ZHENG LONG (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE
LIMITED

ZHENG YI INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

ZHONGYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

Zhejiang QinYan Enterprise Manufacturing Group Co., Limited

Zhi Neng Limited

Zhonghua Medical Health Education Society Co., Limited

Zhongjin Guotai Holdings Group Co., Limited

iSofter Co., Limited
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